South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 07:44:44 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4135 (Rat #0233, Act #0214 of 1993) General Bill, By Wilder

A Bill to amend Act 171 of 1967, as amended, relating to Laurens County School Districts fifty-five and fifty-six and the
annual operating budgets and tax levy therefor, so as to revise the authorized annual tax levies beginning with the school year
1993-94.-amended title

04/21/93
04/21/93
04/29/93
04/29/93
04/29/93
04/29/93
04/30/93
05/04/93
05/12/93
05/12/93
05/17/93
05/17/93
05/19/93
05/19/93

05/19/93
06/10/93
06/11/93
06/11/93
07/06/93
07/06/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

House

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to delegation from Laurens HJ-18

Delegation report: Favorable with amendment Laurens HJ-22
Amended HJ-22

Read second time HJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-8

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-8
Amended SJ-14

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-14
Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 20, 1993 HJ-62
Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 20, 1993
HJ-104

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-104

Ratified R 233

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/93

Act No. 214

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



