South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 07:44:44 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4135 (Rat #0233, Act #0214 of 1993) General Bill, By Wilder

A Bill to amend Act 171 of 1967, as amended, relating to Laurens County School Districts fifty-five and fifty-six and the annual operating budgets and tax levy therefor, so as to revise the authorized annual tax levies beginning with the school year 1993-94.-amended title

04/21/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
04/21/93	House	Referred to delegation from Laurens HJ-18
04/29/93	House	Delegation report: Favorable with amendment Laurens HJ-22
04/29/93	House	Amended HJ-22
04/29/93	House	Read second time HJ-22
04/29/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23
04/30/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
05/04/93	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
05/12/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-8
05/12/93	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-8
05/17/93	Senate	Amended SJ-14
05/17/93	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-14
05/19/93	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 20, 1993 HJ-62
05/19/93	House	Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 20, 1993
		HJ-104
05/19/93	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-104
06/10/93		Ratified R 233
06/11/93		Signed By Governor
06/11/93		Effective date 06/11/93
07/06/93		Act No. 214
07/06/93		Copies available